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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 20-06-2024

SR.NO NATURE FILE NO

1 CRLA
2 BAIL
3 BAIL
4 CRLA
5 CRLA
6 CRLA
7 ABAIL
8 BAIL
9 CRLA
10 CRLA
11 CRLA
12 CRLR
13 CRLA
14 ABAIL
15 ABAIL
16 A482
17 CRLR
18 CRLA
19 A482
20 A482
21 BAIL
22 CRLA
23 CRLA
24 CRLA
25 CRLA
26 CRLR
27 BAIL
28 BAIL
29 A482
30 CRLR
31 BAIL
32 A482
33 BAIL
34 CRLA
35 BAIL
36 BAIL
37 CRLA
38 BAIL
39 BAIL
40 BAIL
41 BAIL
42 BAIL
43 BAIL
a4 BAIL
45 BAIL
46 ABAIL
47 ABAIL
48 A482
49 ABAIL
50 BAIL
51 A482
52 CRLA
53 CRLA
54 A482
55 A482
56 BAIL
57 A482
58 A482
59 ABAIL
60 CRLA
61 CRLA
62 CRLA
63 CRLR
64 CRLA
65 CRLA
66 CRLA
67 CRLA
68 A482
69 BAIL
70 ABAIL
71 BAIL
72 BAIL
73 BAIL
74 BAIL
75 BAIL
76 BAIL
77 BAIL
78 BAIL
79 CRLA
80 BAIL
81 CRLA
82 CRLR
83 BAIL
84 BAIL
85 CRLA
86 ABAIL
87 ABAIL
88 ABAIL
89 A482
20 BAIL
91 CRLR

8
112
106
a4
18
36
21

DATE
19/06/2024
18/06/2024
18/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
18/06/0240
18/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/036/24
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024

TOKEN NO.
1047486
1046506
1046606
1050526
1048486
1049986
1045926
1043856
1050916
1047926
1050396
1050036
1050926
1048066
1048056
1050506
1047136
1049876
1050166
1047256
1047096
1047826
1047116
1049186
1050636
1049946
1050416
1047496
1050746
1049016
1046796
1051236
1048786
1049256
1047686
1048126
1050836
1050896
1049516
1047946
1047956
1047756
1051096
1047846
1050326
1050146
1050116
1050946
1047816
1050876
1048296
1047156
1051146
1049996
1048726
1050716
1050216
1048926
1049096
1053136
1050786
1047906
1050246
1050306
1051066
1053126
1052146
1049206
1048906
1050906
1046966
1049336
1051276
1048476
1050286
1049246
1049056
1049156
1051666
1048456
1047556
1048466
1047936
1047316
1053516
1050006
1050156
1049966
1047286
1049476
1048416

ADVOCATE NAME

ABHA GUPTA

VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA
VINAY KUMAR MISHRA

BINDU KUMARI

GARUN PAL SINGH

RAJIV SISODIA

ZAINUL ABDIN

RAY SAHAB YADAV

GHAN SHYAM DAS

VINAY KUMAR MISHRA

PAWAN SINGH PUNDIR

RAY SAHAB YADAV

ANIL KUMAR PATHAK (RECIVED)
ANIL KUMAR PATHAK (RECIVED)
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

ANOOP KUMAR

VIPUL SHUKLA

RAJIV SISODIA

HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
NARENDRA KUMAR

LALIT KUMAR YADAV
AISHWARYA PRATAP SINGH
SWATI AGARWAL SRIVASTAVA
SHIV SHANKAR SACHAN
HEMANT SHARMA

HARA RIZVI

JEETENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
ASHWANI KUMAR YADAV (RECIVED)
KULDEEP KUMAR VISHWAKARMA (RECIVED)
SABHAJEET

VIJAY TRIPATHI

SANDEEP TRIPATHI

JITENDRA PRASAD MISHRA
GARUN PAL SINGH

OM PRAKASH

ABHA GUPTA

DEEPANSHU JADON

JAY SINGH YADAV

JANARDAN YADAV

RAM JEE SAXENA

R.K. SHAHI

ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MANOJ KUMAR GAUTAM
ASHISH KUMAR PANDEY
ANURAG TRIPATHI

MOHD QASIM

RAY SAHAB YADAV

DESH RATAN CHAUDHARY
RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
AMITESH KUMAR MISHRA
ANIL KUMAR DHAKA

RAY SAHAB YADAV

ABHISHEK MISHRA

HIRA LAL

ANKUR SINGH

AJAY KUMAR AGARHARI
ANAND MOHAN PANDEY
KARUNESH NARAYAN TRIPATHI
SURESH SINGH

BRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA
SATYA DHEER SINGH JADAUN
RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
HIMANSHU MISHRA

RAY SAHAB YADAV

DINESH YADAV

RAJIV SISODIA

MAHENDRA KUMAR YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
SUBHASH GOSAIN

JAGADISH PRASAD YADAV
SUSHIL KUMAR

Z X ZZZZZ7777777777777772772727777777
VINEET KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK TIWARI

ADARSH SRIVASTAVA

ATUL KUMAR SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY

ANIL KUMAR

SANDEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI
KHARAG SINGH

SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
R.K. SHAHI

JEETENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
SANJEEV KUMAR

SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH (RECEIVED)
ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY (RECEIVED)
RAJESH PRATAP SINGH (RECEIVED)
RAM JATAN YADAV (RECEIVED)
VIRENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
AMIT KUMAR MALVIYA (RECEIVED)
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BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL C
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
CRLR
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
CRLR
A483
CRLA
CRLA
A482
A482
CRLA
ABAIL
CRLR
A482
A482
CRLR
CRLR
ABAIL
A482
CRLA
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR

134

19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
19/06/2024
20/06/2024
20/06/2024

1051296
1050726
1049496
1050796
1048326
1051286
1050316
1048916
1047056
1047806
1050476
1047046
1047106
1048446
1049116
1050676
1051306
1051696
1048886
1049216
1050686
1050346
1047206
1051436
1050406
1050086
1050666
1048316
1047086
1050966
1049346
1047716
1046976
1048846
1050466
1049146
1052006
1053296
1047616
1050096
1053096
1048946
1054436
1051316
1051266
1053246
1054776
1049396
1050256
1054536
1049076
1050386
1047296
1050486
1050806
1049526
1049426
1051356
1050566
1051106
1049176
1048616
1054516
1054056
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SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
SURESH SINGH

SHILPA SINGH SIKARWAR (RECEIVED)

AJAY KUMAR JAGADISH (RECEIVED)
RAM AWADH MAURYA
SANJEEV KUMAR PANDEY

JANARDHAN PRASAD TRIPATHI(RECEIVED)

VIKAS KUMAR CHAUBEY
PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
DINESH MISHRA

GAURAV KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
VINAY SINGH

GYANENDRA SINGH

PANKA) DWIVEDI

ABHINAV SINGH

RAYOOF ALI

ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
SUSHIL SHUKLA.

ASHISH SRIVASTAVA

DEEPAK SHARMA

GAURI SHANKAR MISHRA
ARUN KUMAR GUPTA (RECEIVED)
VIRENDRA KUMAR GUPTA
KIRAN TIWARI

AVINASH PANDEY

ANURAG TRIPATHI
HIMANSHU GUPTA

SANDEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI
SUBHASH CHANDRA YADAV
VINOD KUMAR UPADHYAY
RAKESH TRIPATHI

YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
OM PRAKASH MISHRA
DEEPAK KUMAR TRIPATHI
SHYAM SHANKER PANDEY
GAURAV KHARE.

RIZWAN ULLAH SIDDIQUI
RAGHUVANSH MISHRA
GAURAV KUMAR SHUKLA
VIVEK KUMAR YADAV

AMIT DAGA

RAVINDRA KUMAR CHAUHAN
SUDHIR KUMAR AGARWAL
SANJEEV KUMAR

GIRISH KUMAR

SANJAY SINGH

SIYA RAM SAHU

JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
NANDINI MISHRA

NEETU SINGH

ANAND PRAKASH DUBEY
RAM NARESH NIGAM
ANSHUL KUMAR SINGHAL
BHAJU RAM PRASAD SHARMA
RAYOOF ALI

AJAY KUMAR VASHISTHA
AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
SURYA NATH BHATT

RAYOOF ALI

PARMESHWAR KUMAR CHAUDHARY
SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH

RAVI SHANKAR TRIPATHI
AKSHAY KUMAR SHUKLA
CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY
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